Excellent Standard 8 SCT: 74 Yards: 186

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score

08022 Novak Simone Flaksberg NQ 0

Excellent Standard 12 SCT: 69 Yards: 186

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score

12018 Summer Conni Sokolouski NQ 0

Excellent Standard 16 SCT: 67 Yards: 191

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score
16061 Poppy Alice Howe NQ E
16031 Indy Patty Salzwedel NQ 0

Excellent Standard 20 SCT: 63 Yards: 195

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score
20020 Spice Kathy Eckert NQ E
20076 Roka Ron Hansen NQ 0
20081 Machi Darci Kvam NQ 0
20070 Kiko Amy Jo Brown NQ 0

Excellent Standard 24 SCT: 67 Yards: 195

Time

45.57

Time

69

Time

34.53

Time

43.24

55.26

69.59

o

T E Verified
0
T E Verified
0
E Verified
X
E Verified
X



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

24017 Bronx Nancy Smolensky NQ 0 508 2 1 0 O

24010 Pink Shannon Houg ABS ABS

Masters Standard 8 SCT: 74 Yards: 186

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 08013 Sadie Carol McElroy Q 100 3032 0 0 0 O
2 08015 Paige Susan Gahan Q 100 4237 0 0 0 O
08009 Ben B.A. Breese NQ 0 4507 0 1 0 O

Masters Standard 12 SCT: 69 Yards: 186

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 12002 Callie Jodi Laubersheimer Q 100 4013 0 0 0 O
2 12025 Phoebe Jeanette Klugherz Q 100 4152 0 0 0 O
3 12023 Rainee Alice Howe Q 100 4204 0 0 0 O
4 12022 Murphy Jeanette Klugherz Q 100 4684 0 0 0 O

12010 Smuggler Kim Otis Q 100 477 0 0 0 O
12006 Archie Wendy Ethier NQ E 0 2 1 10 X
12009 Lucky J Paul Johnson NQ E 0o 11 00 X
12121 Rainey Shantel Julius NQ E 0 01 00 X
12011 Punky Deb Potz NQ 0 4536 0 2 1 O
12015 Jetta Gail Anderson NQ 0 4599 0 0 1 O



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

12005 Pepin Debra Johnson NQ 0 6086 0 2 0 0

12013 Tidbit Lorelei Purdy NQ 0 7188 0 0 0 O

Masters Standard 16 SCT: 67 Yards: 191

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 16065 Revel Jennifer Sorum Q 100 384 0 0 0 O
2 16060 Black Jax Lori Waltonen Q 100 3958 0 0 0 O
3 16033 Josephine Tim Damgaard Q 100 406 0 0 0 O
4 16023 Blink Sue Kothe Q 100 4945 0 0 0 O

16052 Rusty Beth Glommen Q 100 4967 0 0 0 O
16032 Frannie Jan Baker Q 100 6251 0 0 0 O
16017 Twix Danielle Wagner NQ 0 3658 2 0 1 0
16042 Cutty Chris Escher NQ 0 3658 1 0 1 O
16067 MeMe Kathy Patregnani NQ 0 4271 1 0 0 O
16043 Jed Jane Krause NQ 0 4712 1 1 0 0
16037 Parker Judy Lunde NQ 0 5023 2 2 1 0

Masters Standard 20 SCT: 63 Yards: 195

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 20065 'Cuse Nancy Smolensky Q 100 3413 0 0 0 O

2 20009 Fi Larry Cross Q 100 3498 0 0 0 O



Place Armband

3

20010

20029

20025

20096

20014

20011

20007

20018

20032

20001

20069

20066

20077

20052

20035

20073

20078

20026

20004

20031

Dog Name

Jock

Journey

Fozzie

Twizzle

Bailey

Lyric

Roadie

Rae

Rave

Apollo

Petey

M-E!

SPARX

Fly

Valid

Elan

Piper

Maverick

Yikes

Pippa

Handler

Toni Osojnicki

Andrea McConico

William Schafer

Cheryl Loose

Catherine Fiebiger

Deanna Levenhagen

John Crone

Rebecca Eckert

Sue Kothe

Alyssa Teh

Andrea Wieland

Karen Derr

Laura Schreiner

Ann Decker

Mia Erspamer

Rosemary Sexton

Sandra Lindblad

Andi DelLong

Tiffani Flaws

Andrea McConico

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Score

100

100

100

100

100

100

Time

40.99

49.22

52.59

53.1

55.7

62.35

36.53

39.87

41.13

43.34

44.74

45.71

46.63

48.34

50.03

50.2

56.18

T

E

Verified

S S 8 s s 8 8 s s 8 8 8D E



Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

20017 Willow Catherine Fiebiger NQ 0 6555 1 1 0 0

Masters Standard 24 SCT: 67 Yards: 195

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 24013 Charli Rendina McFadden Q 100 4129 0 0 0 O
2 24004 Roger Andrea Bixby Q 100 4533 0 0 0 O
3 24020 Harry Monster Andrea Bixby Q 100 4628 0 0 0 O
4 24006 Sefior Jorge Andrea Bixby Q 100 4692 0 0 0 O
24014 Zim Ann Decker Q 100 49 0 0 00
24008 MooN Rhonda Meath NQ E o o1 00 X
24012 Eve Shellie Marvin NQ 0 6437 1 2 1 0

Excellent Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 72 Yards: 195

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

20012 Spirit Carla Scott NQ E 0 01 0 0 X

Masters Standard 4 Preferred SCT: 79 Yards: 186

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 04005 Francois Tara Anderson Q 100 4653 0 0 0 O
2 04008 Marcel Tara Anderson Q 100 5597 0 0 0 O

04009 Aurora Shantel Julius NQ E 0 1 0 0 0 X



Masters Standard

Place

1

Masters Standard

Armband Dog Name
08008 Aggie
08016 Timmie
08011 Charlie
08014 Henry

Place Armband Dog Name

1

Masters Standard

Place

12017 Roy
12001 IKEA
16003 Sparky
12026 Bindi
12117 Maya

Armband  Dog Name

16015 Strive
16020 Bear
16036 Free-Beer
16058 Sophie

8 Preferred SCT: 74

Yards: 186

Handler Result
Connie Schueller Q
Jenny Zimmerman Q
Judy Regenscheid NQ
Judy Regenscheid NQ
12 Preferred SCT: 72 Yards: 191
Handler Result
Jane Krause Q
Mike Teh NQ
Michael Rimstad NQ
Dawn M. Fleischhacker NQ
Gail Anderson NQ
16 Preferred SCT: 68 Yards: 195
Handler Result
Lexi Wiebusch Q
William Schafer Q
Mike Carlier Q
Rebecca Johnson Q

Score

100

100

Score

100

Score

100

100

100

100

Time

53.6

70.15

76.36

89.23

Time

51.5

34.41

40.87

53.41

Time

44.39

48.29

49.59

52.68

T

T E Verified
0
0
0
0
E Verified
X
E Verified



Place Armband

16004

16014

16030

16025

16054

16035

16051

Masters Standard

Place Armband

1 20016

20006

20037

20080

20040

20044

Dog Name

Cooper

Sticks

Pose

Sally

Laser

Magnus

Keen

Dog Name

Pearl

Hudson

Tess

Maya

Lila

Mila

Handler

Carol Pearson

Jacqueline Hoye

Nancy Gagliardi Little

Lorrie Oneal

Marjana Callery

Tara Anderson

Marjana Callery

20 Preferred SCT: 72

Handler

Jennifer Czech-Collins

Dennis Pearson

Rhonda Meath

Joanne Dalby

Rhonda Meath

Lindsay Reidt

Result Score

Q 100
NQ E
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0
Yards: 195

Result Score

Q 100
NQ E
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0
NQ 0

Time

57.14

31.87

45.84

53.06

56.42

74.73

Time

62.33

42.86

43.62

49.49

57.1

T

E

E

Verified

S 8 8 8 N

Verified

S 8 8 8 8



Premier Standard 8 SCT: 65

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
08022 Novak Simone Flaksberg NQ 0 5108 0 1 0 0
08012 Zelie Tara Anderson ABS ABS

Premier Standard 12 SCT: 65

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
1 12015 & Jetta Gail Anderson Q 100 4873 0 0 0 O
2 12009 Lucky J Paul Johnson Q 100 5021 0 0 0 O
12002 Callie Jodi Laubersheimer NQ 0 4574 0 1 0 O
12020 Jasper Tricia Weisz NQ 0 5718 3 2 2 0

Premier Standard 16 SCT: 60

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified
16060 Black Jax Lori Waltonen NQ E o o1 00 X
16065 Revel Jennifer Sorum NQ E o 10 10 X
16045 Pebbles Brittany Child NQ 0 6019 1 0 0 0

Premier Standard 20 SCT: 55

Place Armband Dog Name Handler Result Score Time R W F T E Verified

1 20001 & Apollo Alyssa Teh Q 100 4225 0 0 0 O

2 20077 = SPARX Laura Schreiner Q 100 4417 0 0 0 0



Place Armband

3 20026

20025

20035

20069

20070

20014

20010

20038

Premier Standard

Place Armband

24008

24119

Premier Standard

Place Armband
1 12001 &
2 16003
12027

Premier Standard

Dog Name Handler

Maverick Andi DelLong
Fozzie William Schafer
Valid Mia Erspamer
Petey Andrea Wieland
Kiko Amy Jo Brown
Bailey Catherine Fiebiger
Jock Toni Osojnicki
Sisu Mia Erspamer

24 SCT: 60
Dog Name Handler
MooN Rhonda Meath
Weezie Jennifer Czech-Collins

12 Preferred SCT: 65
Dog Name Handler
IKEA Mike Teh
Sparky Michael Rimstad
Apollo Shelli Stulken

16 Preferred SCT: 60

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

ABS

Result

NQ

ABS

Result

NQ

Score Time R W F
100 4424 0 0 O
E 0 0 0 1
E 0 1T 1 0
0 50.55 1 2 O
0 6405 1 0 O
0 66.07 0 2 O
0 7645 0 3 O
ABS
Score  Time
0 63.64 0 2
ABS
Score Time R W
100 4013 0 O
100 4042 0 O
0 64.55 1 1

0

E

0

o

Verified

S 8 8 8 8 8

R W F T E Verified

E Verified



Place

1

Premier Standard

Armband

16020 -

20004

Place Armband

1

24006 L

20044

20012

Dog Name Handler
Bear William Schafer
Yikes Tiffani Flaws

20 Preferred SCT: 65

Dog Name Handler

Sefior Jorge Andrea Bixby

Mila Lindsay Reidt

Spirit Carla Scott

Result

Q

NQ

Result

Q

NQ

NQ

Score

100

Score

100

Time

55.11

70.06

Time

53.1

69.47

0

1

0

3

1

0

o

0

0

E

R W F T E Verified

Verified



