

Excellent Standard 8 SCT: 74 Yards: 186

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08022	Novak	Simone Flaksberg	NQ	0	45.57	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 12 SCT: 69 Yards: 186

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	12018	Summer	Conni Sokolouski	NQ	0	69	1	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 16 SCT: 67 Yards: 191

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16061	Poppy	Alice Howe	NQ	E	0	1	1	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16031	Indy	Patty Salzwedel	NQ	0	34.53	1	2	3	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 20 SCT: 63 Yards: 195

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20020	Spice	Kathy Eckert	NQ	E	0	0	1	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20076	Roka	Ron Hansen	NQ	0	43.24	2	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20081	Machi	Darci Kvam	NQ	0	55.26	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20070	Kiko	Amy Jo Brown	NQ	0	69.59	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 24 SCT: 67 Yards: 195

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24017	Bronx	Nancy Smolensky	NQ	0	50.8	2	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24010	Pink	Shannon Houg	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 8 SCT: 74 Yards: 186

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08013	Sadie	Carol McElroy	Q	100	39.32	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	08015	Paige	Susan Gahan	Q	100	42.37	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08009	Ben	B.A. Breese	NQ	0	45.07	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 12 SCT: 69 Yards: 186

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12002	Callie	Jodi Laubersheimer	Q	100	40.13	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	12025	Phoebe	Jeanette Klugherz	Q	100	41.52	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	12023	Rainee	Alice Howe	Q	100	42.04	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	12022	Murphy	Jeanette Klugherz	Q	100	46.84	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12010	Smuggler	Kim Otis	Q	100	47.7	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12006	Archie	Wendy Ethier	NQ	E	0	2	1	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12009	Lucky	J Paul Johnson	NQ	E	0	1	1	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12121	Rainey	Shantel Julius	NQ	E	0	0	1	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12011	Punky	Deb Potz	NQ	0	45.36	0	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12015	Jetta	Gail Anderson	NQ	0	45.99	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	12005	Pepin	Debra Johnson	NQ	0	60.86	0	2	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12013	Tidbit	Lorelei Purdy	NQ	0	71.88	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 16 SCT: 67 Yards: 191

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16065	Revel	Jennifer Sorum	Q	100	38.4	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16060	Black Jax	Lori Waltonen	Q	100	39.58	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	16033	Josephine	Tim Damgaard	Q	100	40.6	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	16023	Blink	Sue Kothe	Q	100	49.45	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16052	Rusty	Beth Glommen	Q	100	49.67	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16032	Frannie	Jan Baker	Q	100	62.51	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16017	Twix	Danielle Wagner	NQ	0	36.58	2	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16042	Cutty	Chris Escher	NQ	0	36.58	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16067	MeMe	Kathy Patregnani	NQ	0	42.71	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16043	Jed	Jane Krause	NQ	0	47.12	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16037	Parker	Judy Lunde	NQ	0	50.23	2	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 20 SCT: 63 Yards: 195

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20065	'Cuse	Nancy Smolensky	Q	100	34.13	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20009	Fi	Larry Cross	Q	100	34.98	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
3	20010	Jock	Toni Osojnicki	Q	100	40.99	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	20029	Journey	Andrea McConico	Q	100	49.22	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20025	Fozzie	William Schafer	Q	100	52.59	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20096	Twizzle	Cheryl Loose	Q	100	53.1	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20014	Bailey	Catherine Fiebiger	Q	100	55.7	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20011	Lyric	Deanna Levenhagen	Q	100	62.35	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20007	Roadie	John Crone	NQ	E	0	0	1	0	0	✘	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20018	Rae	Rebecca Eckert	NQ	E	0	1	1	0	0	✘	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20032	Rave	Sue Kothe	NQ	E	0	0	2	1	0	✘	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20001	Apollo	Alyssa Teh	NQ	0	36.53	0	0	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20069	Petey	Andrea Wieland	NQ	0	39.87	1	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20066	M-E!	Karen Derr	NQ	0	41.13	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20077	SPARX	Laura Schreiner	NQ	0	43.34	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20052	Fly	Ann Decker	NQ	0	44.74	1	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20035	Valid	Mia Erspamer	NQ	0	45.71	2	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20073	Elan	Rosemary Sexton	NQ	0	46.63	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20078	Piper	Sandra Lindblad	NQ	0	48.34	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20026	Maverick	Andi DeLong	NQ	0	50.03	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20004	Yikes	Tiffani Flaws	NQ	0	50.2	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20031	Pippa	Andrea McConico	NQ	0	56.18	1	0	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20017	Willow	Catherine Fiebiger	NQ	0	65.55	1	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 24 SCT: 67 Yards: 195

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	24013	Charli	Rendina McFadden	Q	100	41.29	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	24004	Roger	Andrea Bixby	Q	100	45.33	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	24020	Harry Monster	Andrea Bixby	Q	100	46.28	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	24006	Señor Jorge	Andrea Bixby	Q	100	46.92	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24014	Zim	Ann Decker	Q	100	49	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24008	MooN	Rhonda Meath	NQ	E	0	0	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24012	Eve	Shellie Marvin	NQ	0	64.37	1	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Excellent Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 72 Yards: 195

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	20012	Spirit	Carla Scott	NQ	E	0	0	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 4 Preferred SCT: 79 Yards: 186

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	04005	Francois	Tara Anderson	Q	100	46.53	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	04008	Marcel	Tara Anderson	Q	100	55.97	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	04009	Aurora	Shantel Julius	NQ	E	0	1	0	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 8 Preferred SCT: 74 Yards: 186

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	08008	Aggie	Connie Schueller	Q	100	53.6	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	08016	Timmie	Jenny Zimmerman	Q	100	70.15	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08011	Charlie	Judy Regenscheid	NQ	0	76.36	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08014	Henry	Judy Regenscheid	NQ	0	89.23	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 12 Preferred SCT: 72 Yards: 191

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12017	Roy	Jane Krause	Q	100	51.5	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12001	IKEA	Mike Teh	NQ	E	0	0	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16003	Sparky	Michael Rimstad	NQ	0	34.41	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12026	Bindi	Dawn M. Fleischhacker	NQ	0	40.87	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12117	Maya	Gail Anderson	NQ	0	53.41	2	3	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 16 Preferred SCT: 68 Yards: 195

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16015	Strive	Lexi Wiebusch	Q	100	44.39	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16020	Bear	William Schafer	Q	100	48.29	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
3	16036	Free-Beer	Mike Carlier	Q	100	49.59	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
4	16058	Sophie	Rebecca Johnson	Q	100	52.68	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16004	Cooper	Carol Pearson	Q	100	57.14	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16014	Sticks	Jacqueline Hoye	NQ	E	0	2	0	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16030	Pose	Nancy Gagliardi Little	NQ	0	31.87	0	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16025	Sally	Lorrie Oneal	NQ	0	45.84	2	2	3	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16054	Laser	Marjana Callery	NQ	0	53.06	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16035	Magnus	Tara Anderson	NQ	0	56.42	2	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16051	Keen	Marjana Callery	NQ	0	74.73	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Masters Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 72 Yards: 195

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20016	Pearl	Jennifer Czech-Collins	Q	100	62.33	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20006	Hudson	Dennis Pearson	NQ	E	0	1	0	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20037	Tess	Rhonda Meath	NQ	0	42.86	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20080	Maya	Joanne Dalby	NQ	0	43.62	0	0	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20040	Lila	Rhonda Meath	NQ	0	49.49	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20044	Mila	Lindsay Reidt	NQ	0	57.1	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Standard 8 SCT: 65

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	08022	Novak	Simone Flaksberg	NQ	0	51.08	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	08012	Zelie	Tara Anderson	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Standard 12 SCT: 65

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12015 🏆	Jetta	Gail Anderson	Q	100	48.73	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	12009	Lucky	J Paul Johnson	Q	100	50.21	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12002	Callie	Jodi Laubersheimer	NQ	0	45.74	0	1	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12020	Jasper	Tricia Weisz	NQ	0	57.18	3	2	2	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Standard 16 SCT: 60

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	16060	Black Jax	Lori Waltonen	NQ	E	0	0	1	0	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16065	Revel	Jennifer Sorum	NQ	E	0	1	0	1	0	×	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	16045	Pebbles	Brittany Child	NQ	0	60.19	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Standard 20 SCT: 55

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	20001 🏆	Apollo	Alyssa Teh	Q	100	42.25	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	20077 🏆	SPARX	Laura Schreiner	Q	100	44.17	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
3	20026	Maverick	Andi DeLong	Q	100	44.24	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20025	Fozzie	William Schafer	NQ	E	0	0	0	1	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20035	Valid	Mia Erspamer	NQ	E	0	1	1	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20069	Petey	Andrea Wieland	NQ	0	50.55	1	2	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20070	Kiko	Amy Jo Brown	NQ	0	64.05	1	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20014	Bailey	Catherine Fiebiger	NQ	0	66.07	0	2	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20010	Jock	Toni Osojnicki	NQ	0	76.45	0	3	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20038	Sisu	Mia Erspamer	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Standard 24 SCT: 60

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
	24008	MooN	Rhonda Meath	NQ	0	63.64	0	2	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	24119	Weezie	Jennifer Czech-Collins	ABS	ABS							<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Standard 12 Preferred SCT: 65

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	12001 🏆	IKEA	Mike Teh	Q	100	40.13	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
2	16003	Sparky	Michael Rimstad	Q	100	40.42	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	12027	Apollo	Shelli Stulken	NQ	0	64.55	1	1	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Standard 16 Preferred SCT: 60

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	16020 🏆	Bear	William Schafer	Q	100	55.11	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20004	Yikes	Tiffani Flaws	NQ	0	70.06	1	3	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Premier Standard 20 Preferred SCT: 65

Place	Armband	Dog Name	Handler	Result	Score	Time	R	W	F	T	E	Verified
1	24006 🏆	Señor Jorge	Andrea Bixby	Q	100	53.1	0	0	0	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20044	Mila	Lindsay Reidt	NQ	E	0	1	1	0	0	✗	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	20012	Spirit	Carla Scott	NQ	0	69.47	2	2	1	0		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>